
Retail Wholesale Total

Units Chg % Units Chg % Units Chg %

May 1,473 11.1 % 987 27.0 % 2,460 17.0 %

Jun 1,343 -8.8 % 759 -23.1 % 2,102 -14.6 %

Jul 1,308 -2.6 % 963 26.9 % 2,271 8.0 %

Aug 1,300 -0.6 % 899 -6.6 % 2,199 -3.2 %

Sep 1,319 1.5 % 828 -7.9 % 2,147 -2.4 %

Oct 1,408 6.7 % 982 18.6 % 2,390 11.3 %

Nov 1,429 1.5 % 973 -0.9 % 2,402 0.5 %

Dec 1,599 11.9 % 1,022 5.0 % 2,621 9.1 %

Jan 1,383 -13.5 % 1,085 6.2 % 2,468 -5.8 %

Feb 1,364 -1.4 % 1,114 2.7 % 2,478 0.4 %

Mar 1,199 -12.1 % 928 -16.7 % 2,127 -14.2 %

Apr 1,237 3.2 % 947 2.0 % 2,184 2.7 %

Total 16,362 11,487 27,849

HECM Originators (FHA & Non-FHA)
Industry Summary
HECMs endorsed through April 2025 Next Release Date: Week 4 of July
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Endorsement Growth

2.7 %
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Top 10 by Retail and Wholesale Volume
Rank / Company May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total Mkt Shr

FINANCE OF AMERICA REVER 588 603 505 566 516 549 559 623 629 562 509 521 6,730 24.2%

MUTUAL OF OMAHA MORTGAGE 637 547 520 550 556 527 479 679 509 514 501 499 6,518 23.4%

LONGBRIDGE FINANCIAL LLC 474 287 416 423 318 482 477 518 496 486 427 442 5,246 18.8%

LIBERTY REVERSE MORTGAGE 151 134 122 114 125 117 145 157 132 148 135 151 1,631 5.9%

GOODLIFE HOME LOANS 102 13 139 81 91 137 123 86 157 187 98 111 1,325 4.8%

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORT 95 79 96 81 87 114 67 76 62 158 75 72 1,062 3.8%

SOUTH RIVER MORTGAGE LLC 86 88 51 51 96 102 127 123 82 67 66 79 1,018 3.7%

GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY 47 56 59 65 57 57 80 56 101 61 52 53 744 2.7%

ATLANTIC AVENUE MORTGAGE 43 1 62 36 48 74 65 55 77 98 51 70 680 2.4%

PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE INC 61 43 51 50 47 40 53 54 45 58 48 53 603 2.2%

Total 2,284 1,851 2,021 2,017 1,941 2,199 2,175 2,427 2,290 2,339 1,962 2,051 25,557 91.8%

Company Rankings Current Volume Growth % Mix Market Share

Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Ret Whls Total

FINANCE OF AMERICA REVERS 2 2 1 4,304 2,426 6,730 -26.9 % -0.2 % -19.1 % 64 % 36 % 15.5 % 21.1 % 24.2 %

MUTUAL OF OMAHA MORTGAGE 1 4 2 5,257 1,261 6,518 -2.6 % 4.1 % -1.4 % 81 % 19 % 18.9 % 11.0 % 23.4 %

LONGBRIDGE FINANCIAL LLC 3 1 3 1,929 3,317 5,246 41.3 % 26.0 % 31.2 % 37 % 63 % 6.9 % 28.9 % 18.8 %

LIBERTY REVERSE MORTGAGE 8 5 4 627 1,004 1,631 -6.6 % -12.6 % -10.4 % 38 % 62 % 2.3 % 8.7 % 5.9 %

GOODLIFE HOME LOANS 101 3 5 20 1,305 1,325 -37.5 % 77.3 % 72.5 % 2 % 98 % 0.1 % 11.4 % 4.8 %

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTG 4 6 1,062 0 1,062 -15.4 % NaN -15.4 % 100 % 0 % 3.8 % 3.8 %

SOUTH RIVER MORTGAGE LLC 5 7 1,018 0 1,018 10.4 % NaN 10.4 % 100 % 0 % 3.7 % 3.7 %

GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY 6 14 8 696 48 744 29.6 % -82.7 % -8.6 % 94 % 6 % 2.5 % 0.4 % 2.7 %

ATLANTIC AVENUE MORTGAGE 7 9 680 0 680 164.6 % NaN 164.6 % 100 % 0 % 2.4 % 2.4 %

PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE INC 370 6 10 4 599 603 33.3 % 29.7 % 29.7 % 1 % 99 % 0.0 % 5.2 % 2.2 %

Total 15,597 9,960 25,557 -4.5 % 11.9 % 1.3 % 61 % 39 % 56.0 % 86.7 % 91.8 %

Top 10 Wholesale and Retail Performance Stats

Company Rankings Current Volume Unit Growth Mix Market Share

Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Ret Whls Total

LONGBRIDGE FINANCIAL LLC 3 1 3 1,929 3,317 5,246 564 685 1,249 37 % 63 % 6.9 % 28.9 % 18.8 %

ATLANTIC AVENUE MORTGAGE 7 9 680 0 680 423 0 423 100 % 0 % 2.4 % 2.4 %

LOANDEPOTCOM 10 14 339 0 339 276 0 276 100 % 0 % 1.2 % 1.2 %

GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY 6 14 8 696 48 744 159 -229 -70 94 % 6 % 2.5 % 0.4 % 2.7 %

NEW AMERICAN FUNDING LLC 15 20 223 0 223 126 0 126 100 % 0 % 0.8 % 0.8 %

Total 3,867 3,365 7,232 1,548 456 2,004 53 % 47 % 13.9 % 29.3 % 26.0 %

Top 5 Retail by Unit Growth

Company Rankings Current Volume Unit Growth Mix Market Share

Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Total Ret Whls Ret Whls Total

LONGBRIDGE FINANCIAL LLC 3 1 3 1,929 3,317 5,246 564 685 1,249 37 % 63 % 6.9 % 28.9 % 18.8 %

GOODLIFE HOME LOANS 101 3 5 20 1,305 1,325 -12 569 557 2 % 98 % 0.1 % 11.4 % 4.8 %

GMFS LLC 27 9 13 98 253 351 55 162 217 28 % 72 % 0.4 % 2.2 % 1.3 %

PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE INC 370 6 10 4 599 603 1 137 138 1 % 99 % 0.0 % 5.2 % 2.2 %

MUTUAL OF OMAHA MORTGAGE 1 4 2 5,257 1,261 6,518 -141 50 -91 81 % 19 % 18.9 % 11.0 % 23.4 %

Total 7,308 6,735 14,043 467 1,603 2,070 52 % 48 % 26.2 % 58.6 % 50.4 %

Top 5 Wholesale by Unit Growth

Top 10 Wholesale Active 
Brokers

%  
Capture

LONGBRIDGE FINANCIAL LLC 384 51 %

FINANCE OF AMERICA REVERSE LLC 589 35 %

GOODLIFE HOME LOANS 105 47 %

MUTUAL OF OMAHA MORTGAGE INC 289 24 %

LIBERTY REVERSE MORTGAGE 253 31 %

PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE INC 340 40 %

MONEY HOUSE INC 52 21 %

SMARTFI HOME LOANS LLC 167 26 %

GMFS LLC 70 28 %

HIGHTECHLENDING INC 116 35 %

Paid Advertisement
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Rank Loans Market Share

R W T Company R W Total Ret Whls Total
2 2 1 FINANCE OF AMERICA R 4,304 2,426 6,730 15.5 % 21.1 % 24.2 %

1 4 2 MUTUAL OF OMAHA MORT 5,257 1,261 6,518 18.9 % 11.0 % 23.4 %

3 1 3 LONGBRIDGE FINANCIAL 1,929 3,317 5,246 6.9 % 28.9 % 18.8 %

8 5 4 LIBERTY REVERSE MORT 627 1,004 1,631 2.3 % 8.7 % 5.9 %

101 3 5 GOODLIFE HOME LOANS 20 1,305 1,325 0.1 % 11.4 % 4.8 %

4 6 FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT 1,062 0 1,062 3.8 % 0.0 % 3.8 %

5 7 SOUTH RIVER MORTGAGE 1,018 0 1,018 3.7 % 0.0 % 3.7 %

6 14 8 GUILD MORTGAGE COMPA 696 48 744 2.5 % 0.4 % 2.7 %

7 9 ATLANTIC AVENUE MORT 680 0 680 2.4 % 0.0 % 2.4 %

370 6 10 PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE 4 599 603 0.0 % 5.2 % 2.2 %

13 10 11 HIGHTECHLENDING INC 286 229 515 1.0 % 2.0 % 1.8 %

9 12 MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LL 394 0 394 1.4 % 0.0 % 1.4 %

27 9 13 GMFS LLC 98 253 351 0.4 % 2.2 % 1.3 %

10 14 LOANDEPOTCOM 339 0 339 1.2 % 0.0 % 1.2 %

11 15 CALIVER BEACH MORTGA 333 0 333 1.2 % 0.0 % 1.2 %

12 21 16 CROSSCOUNTRY MORTGAG 327 3 330 1.2 % 0.0 % 1.2 %

447 7 17 MONEY HOUSE INC 3 318 321 0.0 % 2.8 % 1.2 %

447 8 18 SMARTFI HOME LOANS L 3 305 308 0.0 % 2.7 % 1.1 %

14 19 C2 FINANCIAL CORPORA 241 0 241 0.9 % 0.0 % 0.9 %

15 20 NEW AMERICAN FUNDING 223 0 223 0.8 % 0.0 % 0.8 %

16 21 ADVISORS MORTGAGE GR 222 0 222 0.8 % 0.0 % 0.8 %

17 22 CMG MORTGAGE INC 184 0 184 0.7 % 0.0 % 0.7 %

18 23 ALL REVERSE MORTGAGE 178 0 178 0.6 % 0.0 % 0.6 %

19 24 AMERICAN PACIFIC MOR 172 0 172 0.6 % 0.0 % 0.6 %

20 25 GUARANTEED RATE INC 167 0 167 0.6 % 0.0 % 0.6 %

21 26 SENIOR LENDING CORPO 155 0 155 0.6 % 0.0 % 0.6 %

23 22 27 CALCON MUTUAL MORTGA 151 2 153 0.5 % 0.0 % 0.5 %

22 27 CARRINGTON MORTGAGE 153 0 153 0.5 % 0.0 % 0.5 %

24 29 ENNKAR INC 148 0 148 0.5 % 0.0 % 0.5 %

25 30 INTEGRITY 1ST MORTGA 121 0 121 0.4 % 0.0 % 0.4 %

199 11 31 TRUST MORTGAGE LENDI 9 97 106 0.0 % 0.8 % 0.4 %

147 12 32 MCM HOLDINGS INC 13 91 104 0.0 % 0.8 % 0.4 %

26 33 EAST COAST CAPITAL C 103 0 103 0.4 % 0.0 % 0.4 %

38 16 34 TOTAL MEDIA MANAGEME 67 35 102 0.2 % 0.3 % 0.4 %

27 35 LUMINATE BANK 98 0 98 0.4 % 0.0 % 0.4 %

29 36 NEXA MORTGAGE LLC 93 0 93 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

29 36 BARRETT FINANCIAL GR 93 0 93 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

31 38 ALL WESTERN MORTGAGE 91 0 91 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

31 38 WATERMARK CAPITAL IN 91 0 91 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

33 40 WEST CAPITAL LENDING 90 0 90 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

34 41 REVERSE FREEDOM LLC 87 0 87 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

35 42 UNITED PACIFIC MORTG 79 0 79 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

62 15 43 CORNERSTONE MORTGAGE 42 36 78 0.2 % 0.3 % 0.3 %

36 44 FIRST AMERICAN HOME 75 0 75 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

59 17 44 UNIVERSITY BANK 44 31 75 0.2 % 0.3 % 0.3 %

37 46 JET DIRECT FUNDING C 72 0 72 0.3 % 0.0 % 0.3 %

40 20 47 VIP MORTGAGE INC 62 7 69 0.2 % 0.1 % 0.2 %

305 13 48 SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO 5 63 68 0.0 % 0.5 % 0.2 %

39 49 PREMIER REVERSE MORT 63 0 63 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

41 50 PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL 59 0 59 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

Rank Loans Market Share

R W T Company R W T Ret Whls Total
41 50 NUDGE FUNDING LLC 59 0 59 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

43 52 T2 FINANCIAL LLC 57 0 57 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

44 53 PREMIER MORTGAGE RES 56 0 56 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

44 53 NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE 56 0 56 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

46 55 ATLANTIC COAST MORTG 55 0 55 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

47 56 EDGE HOME FINANCE CO 54 0 54 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

48 57 MORTGAGE SOUTH OF TE 52 0 52 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

48 57 AMERIFUND HOME LOANS 52 0 52 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

48 57 NATIONS DIRECT MORTG 52 0 52 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

51 60 COMMUNITY FIRST NATI 51 0 51 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

52 61 THE FEDERAL SAVINGS 50 0 50 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

52 61 HERITAGE HOME LOANS 50 0 50 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

52 61 ARK-LA-TEX FINANCIAL 50 0 50 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

55 64 SUN AMERICAN MORTGAG 48 0 48 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

56 65 EVERETT FINANCIAL 47 0 47 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

56 65 GUARANTEED RATE AFFI 47 0 47 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

58 67 CONTOUR MORTGAGE COR 45 0 45 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

60 68 BAY EQUITY LLC 43 0 43 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

60 68 THE TURNKEY FOUNDATI 43 0 43 0.2 % 0.0 % 0.2 %

63 70 AMERICAN FINANCIAL M 41 0 41 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

63 70 THE REVERSE MORTGAGE 41 0 41 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

63 70 US MORTGAGE CORPORAT 41 0 41 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

66 73 TREBOR REVERSE LLC 40 0 40 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

66 73 TJC MORTGAGE INC 40 0 40 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

68 75 THE OCONNELL MARKETI 39 0 39 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

118 18 76 NATIONWIDE EQUITIES 17 20 37 0.1 % 0.2 % 0.1 %

69 77 OPULENCE FUNDING LLC 36 0 36 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

70 78 MORTGAGESHOP LLC 34 0 34 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

71 79 AMERICAN FINANCIAL N 33 0 33 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

72 80 LOWER LLC 32 0 32 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

73 81 E MORTGAGE CAPITAL I 31 0 31 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

73 81 SENIOR MANAGEMENT GR 31 0 31 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

73 81 NOVA FINANCIAL & INV 31 0 31 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

76 84 PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIA 30 0 30 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

76 84 FOUNTAIN CITY FUNDIN 30 0 30 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

76 84 REVERSE MORTGAGE EDU 30 0 30 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

76 84 XPERT HOME LENDING I 30 0 30 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

76 84 SECURE LENDING INCOR 30 0 30 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

81 89 SECURITYNATIONAL MOR 29 0 29 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

82 90 MORTGAGE & INSURANCE 28 0 28 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

83 91 GENEVA FINANCIAL LLC 26 0 26 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

83 91 CITY FIRST MORTGAGE 26 0 26 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

85 93 UNITED AMERICAN MORT 25 0 25 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

85 93 AMERICAN LIBERTY MOR 25 0 25 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

87 95 C & E FINANCIAL GROU 24 0 24 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

87 95 MOUNTAIN AMERICA CRE 24 0 24 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

87 95 WILMINGTON SAVINGS F 24 0 24 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

87 95 FLORIDAS BEST MORTGA 24 0 24 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

91 99 INTERCAP LENDING INC 23 0 23 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

91 99 JACK TENOLD LLC 23 0 23 0.1 % 0.0 % 0.1 %

Top 100 Ranking HECM Volume by Channel - Endorsements Last 12 Months through April 2025

Disclaimer: Although a significant effort is made to assure the accuracy and completeness of the information provided, Reverse Market Insight, Inc. makes no express or implied warranty as to the accuracy, adequacy, 
completeness, legality of the information.  Reverse Market Insight, Inc. does not endorse any products or services advertised on this report.  We also waive any liability of any loss or damage that may be incurred as a result 
of the use of such advertised products or services.

34232 Pacific Coast Hwy | Suite A | Dana Point, CA 92691
(682) 651-5632

http://www.rminsight.net

About Reverse Market Insight, Inc.
Reverse Market Insight (RMI) is the premier provider of market intelligence and 
strategic advisory solutions in the reverse mortgage marketplace.

RMI is proud to serve 8 of the top 10 reverse mortgage lenders as clients and is 
the exclusive strategic partner of the National Reverse Mortgage Lenders 
Association (NRMLA) for market intelligence.
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Rank Loans Growth

M Y Company Mth YTD Avg Mth YTD
1 1 MUTUAL OF OMAHA MORT 403 1,633 408.3 -3.6 % 1.6 %

2 2 FINANCE OF AMERICA R 302 1,287 321.8 10.6 % -16.5 %

3 3 LONGBRIDGE FINANCIAL 177 740 185.0 -2.2 % 65.2 %

4 6 SOUTH RIVER MORTGAGE 79 294 73.5 19.7 % 65.2 %

5 4 FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT 72 367 91.8 -4.0 % -2.4 %

6 5 ATLANTIC AVENUE MORT 70 296 74.0 37.3 % 176.6 %

7 8 LIBERTY REVERSE MORT 53 183 45.8 43.2 % -7.6 %

8 7 GUILD MORTGAGE COMPA 51 251 62.8 6.3 % 31.4 %

9 10 MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LL 35 144 36.0 16.7 % 8.3 %

10 9 LOANDEPOTCOM 31 152 38.0 -34.0 % 533.3 %

11 11 CALIVER BEACH MORTGA 30 132 33.0 -9.1 % 65.0 %

11 13 NEW AMERICAN FUNDING 30 108 27.0 15.4 % 191.9 %

13 12 CROSSCOUNTRY MORTGAG 28 117 29.3 47.4 % 34.5 %

14 16 ALL REVERSE MORTGAGE 24 74 18.5 84.6 % 37.0 %

15 14 HIGHTECHLENDING INC 23 99 24.8 -34.3 % 54.7 %

16 15 C2 FINANCIAL CORPORA 21 82 20.5 -8.7 % 30.2 %

17 17 AMERICAN PACIFIC MOR 18 64 16.0 38.5 % 3.2 %

18 18 CMG MORTGAGE INC 15 58 14.5 15.4 % 70.6 %

18 21 CARRINGTON MORTGAGE 15 50 12.5 0.0 % 47.1 %

18 24 ENNKAR INC 15 42 10.5 400.0 % -6.7 %

21 21 ADVISORS MORTGAGE GR 12 50 12.5 0.0 % -15.3 %

21 28 WEST CAPITAL LENDING 12 34 8.5 100.0 % 325.0 %

23 27 NEXA MORTGAGE LLC 10 35 8.8 66.7 % 66.7 %

23 32 NUDGE FUNDING LLC 10 28 7.0 42.9 % 460.0 %

25 19 INTEGRITY 1ST MORTGA 9 55 13.8 -35.7 % 139.1 %

25 19 GUARANTEED RATE INC 9 55 13.8 -18.2 % 25.0 %

25 23 SENIOR LENDING CORPO 9 49 12.3 -47.1 % -25.8 %

25 30 BARRETT FINANCIAL GR 9 29 7.3 200.0 % 7.4 %

25 40 WATERMARK CAPITAL IN 9 22 5.5 125.0 % -8.3 %

30 25 CALCON MUTUAL MORTGA 8 41 10.3 -11.1 % -35.9 %

30 26 EAST COAST CAPITAL C 8 40 10.0 14.3 % 29.0 %

30 29 REVERSE FREEDOM LLC 8 31 7.8 14.3 % 24.0 %

33 51 OPULENCE FUNDING LLC 7 17 4.3 250.0 % 21.4 %

33 56 FOUNTAIN CITY FUNDIN 7 15 3.8 150.0 %

35 30 JET DIRECT FUNDING C 6 29 7.3 -14.3 % 7.4 %

35 33 UNITED PACIFIC MORTG 6 27 6.8 50.0 % 22.7 %

35 41 US MORTGAGE CORPORAT 6 21 5.3 50.0 % 162.5 %

35 47 NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE 6 18 4.5 50.0 % 28.6 %

35 47 PREMIER MORTGAGE RES 6 18 4.5 50.0 % 38.5 %

40 33 PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL 5 27 6.8 -44.4 % 17.4 %

40 36 FIRST AMERICAN HOME 5 25 6.3 25.0 % -32.4 %

40 37 VIP MORTGAGE INC 5 24 6.0 25.0 % -11.1 %

40 43 T2 FINANCIAL LLC 5 19 4.8 -16.7 % 0.0 %

40 56 ARK-LA-TEX FINANCIAL 5 15 3.8 150.0 % 7.1 %

40 56 EVERETT FINANCIAL 5 15 3.8 150.0 % 275.0 %

40 83 UNITED AMERICAN MORT 5 9 2.3 400.0 % 200.0 %

40 92 INTERCAP LENDING INC 5 8 2.0 400.0 % -55.6 %

48 38 MORTGAGE SOUTH OF TE 4 23 5.8 -33.3 % 187.5 %

48 42 TOTAL MEDIA MANAGEME 4 20 5.0 300.0 % -9.1 %

48 43 TJC MORTGAGE INC 4 19 4.8 -33.3 % 72.7 %

Rank Loans Growth

M Y Company Mth YTD Avg Mth YTD
48 43 NATIONS DIRECT MORTG 4 19 4.8 -20.0 % 280.0 %

48 47 ATLANTIC COAST MORTG 4 18 4.5 -50.0 % 0.0 %

48 47 THE TURNKEY FOUNDATI 4 18 4.5 33.3 % 350.0 %

48 54 THE OCONNELL MARKETI 4 16 4.0 100.0 % 33.3 %

48 66 AMERIFUND HOME LOANS 4 12 3.0 33.3 % -14.3 %

48 66 MOUNTAIN AMERICA CRE 4 12 3.0 300.0 % -7.7 %

48 71 CORNERSTONE MORTGAGE 4 11 2.8 300.0 % 120.0 %

48 83 CAPITAL FUNDING 4 9 2.3 100.0 % 12.5 %

59 51 UNIVERSITY BANK 3 17 4.3 -40.0 % 30.8 %

59 61 SUN AMERICAN MORTGAG 3 13 3.3 0.0 % -23.5 %

59 61 COMMUNITY FIRST NATI 3 13 3.3 0.0 % 30.0 %

59 61 BAY EQUITY LLC 3 13 3.3 50.0 % -38.1 %

59 61 GENEVA FINANCIAL LLC 3 13 3.3 200.0 % 30.0 %

59 66 SENIOR MANAGEMENT GR 3 12 3.0 200.0 % 0.0 %

59 71 REVERSE MORTGAGE EDU 3 11 2.8 0.0 % 22.2 %

59 71 SECURITYNATIONAL MOR 3 11 2.8 200.0 % 22.2 %

59 71 THE FEDERAL SAVINGS 3 11 2.8 -47.6 %

59 81 GREEN MONARCH MORTGA 3 10 2.5 50.0 % 100.0 %

59 83 SIERRA PACIFIC MORTG 3 9 2.3 0.0 % 50.0 %

59 92 WILMINGTON SAVINGS F 3 8 2.0 50.0 % -27.3 %

59 92 BEST MORTGAGE INC 3 8 2.0 200.0 % 700.0 %

59 102 SENIOR FUNDING ASSOC 3 7 1.8 -25.0 % -22.2 %

59 102 SNR REAL ESTATE CORP 3 7 1.8 0.0 % 600.0 %

59 102 PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIA 3 7 1.8 50.0 % -65.0 %

59 102 MAGNOLIA BANK INC 3 7 1.8 200.0 % 0.0 %

59 113 GOLDEN EMPIRE MORTGA 3 6 1.5 50.0 % -25.0 %

59 113 JACK TENOLD LLC 3 6 1.5 200.0 % 0.0 %

59 113 TOTAL MORTGAGE SERVI 3 6 1.5 200.0 % 500.0 %

59 131 AMERICAN MORTGAGE BA 3 5 1.3 50.0 %

59 158 TIDEWATER HOME FUNDI 3 4 1.0 200.0 %

59 158 LADERA LENDING INC 3 4 1.0 -20.0 %

82 33 LUMINATE BANK 2 27 6.8 0.0 % 12.5 %

82 43 PREMIER REVERSE MORT 2 19 4.8 -60.0 % -5.0 %

82 51 TREBOR REVERSE LLC 2 17 4.3 -50.0 % -15.0 %

82 56 MORTGAGESHOP LLC 2 15 3.8 -66.7 % 114.3 %

82 61 EDGE HOME FINANCE CO 2 13 3.3 -33.3 % -7.1 %

82 66 SECURE LENDING INCOR 2 12 3.0 0.0 %

82 71 GUARANTEED RATE AFFI 2 11 2.8 -33.3 % 37.5 %

82 71 AMERICAN FINANCIAL N 2 11 2.8 0.0 % -21.4 %

82 71 FLORIDAS BEST MORTGA 2 11 2.8 0.0 % 37.5 %

82 83 ZYNG INC DBA ZYNG MO 2 9 2.3 -33.3 % 800.0 %

82 92 LOAN FACTORY INC 2 8 2.0 -33.3 %

82 92 ACRE MORTGAGE & FINA 2 8 2.0 0.0 %

82 92 ALAMEDA MORTGAGE COR 2 8 2.0 100.0 % 300.0 %

82 92 RESIDENTIAL WHOLESAL 2 8 2.0

82 102 MORTGAGE & INSURANCE 2 7 1.8 -33.3 % -41.7 %

82 113 NATIONWIDE LOANS INC 2 6 1.5 100.0 % 50.0 %

82 113 SECURITY HOME MORTGA 2 6 1.5 100.0 % 200.0 %

82 113 EQUITY SMART HOME LO 2 6 1.5 100.0 % 500.0 %

82 131 PROFESSIONAL MORTGAG 2 5 1.3 0.0 % 66.7 %

Top 100 HECM Originators - April 2025 Rankings (Single Month)

Disclaimer: Although a significant effort is made to assure the accuracy and completeness of the information provided, Reverse Market Insight, Inc. makes no express or implied warranty as to the accuracy, adequacy, 
completeness, legality of the information.  Reverse Market Insight, Inc. does not endorse any products or services advertised on this report.  We also waive any liability of any loss or damage that may be incurred as a 
result of the use of such advertised products or services.

Column Definitions
M = Company ranking for current month endorsement volume
Y = Company ranking for year to date endorsement volume
Mth = Current month endorsement volume & growth from prior month
YTD = Year to date endorsement volume & growth from prior year to date
Avg = Average year to date monthly volume

*Year to date volume is tiebreaker for rankings shown
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